Page 1 of 2
LCD-Digital Wall Clock
for large offices and public spaces
Legibility: 40m
A wall clock for large rooms and long corridors. Suitable for public
areas, receptions, hotel lobbies, chemist shops, retail environments,
bank branches, offices, factories and despatch areas.
Battery operated

Standard LCD wall clock, battery powered
with standard silver metallic paint finish
Order Key: CW 90-M
Order examples: 1
6
8
m
m
310 mm
B
at
t.
Antenna
355 mm
B
at
t.
C 90 It’s Time
Description
Key hole for
hanging
Quartz crystal accuracy:
Display symbols:
Dimensions (W x H x D):
Front panel material:
Weight:
Character height, time:
Average viewing distance:
Maximum viewing distance:
Max. viewing angle:
Character colour:
Type of batteries:
Battery life:
+/- 0,1 second per day
Low battery,
user menu
423 x 283 x 25mm
Silver metallic aluminium
900g
90mm
8m
40m
170°
black
4x 1.5V AA (LR6) Alkaline
approx. 3 years
The temperature display can be programmed to either
alternate with or replace the date or weekday.
LCD wall clock, battery powered
with stainless steel front panel
Order key: CW 90-A
LCD wall clock, mains powered, slave operation
with standard silver metallic paint finish
Order Key: CW 90-V-N-M
Supplied by:
P. O. B o x 1 7 3 - 5 3 9 G l e n m o r e R o a d
E D G E C L I F F N. S. W. 2 0 2 7 -
PH: -61-2-9363 3029 FAX: -61-2-9327 7827
E m a i l : s a l e s @ h e r t z e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m . a u
w w w .
S Y D N E Y
h e r t z e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m . a u
HERTZ ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
A. B. N. 2 4 0 0 2 8 8 5 9 6 7